Call us on:
+44 (0) 1724 273200
RES60 Chassis Mounted Filter
Multi-Stage High Differential and High Common Mode
0.00
10.00
20.00
30.00

@40°C
Leakage
Current @
230V/50Hz
Inductance
∑L
Capacitance
∑Cx
Capacitance
∑Cy
Resistance
∑R ConnecƟon Type
RES60F01  1   0.74  24  0.44  9.4  1000  F W
RES60F03  3  0.74  5  0.44  9.4  1000  F  W
RES60F06  6  0.74  1.94  0.44  9.4  1000  F  W
RES60F10  10  0.74  1.6  0.94  9.4  470  F  W
RES60F12  12  0.74  1.16  0.94  9.4  470  F  W
RES60F16  16  0.74  1.3  0.66  9.4  1000  F  W  S
RES60F20  20  0.74  1.2  2.0  9.4  220  F  W
RES60S20  20  0.74  1.2  2.0  9.4  220 W  S
RES60S30  30  0.87  1.2  2.0  20  220   S
RES60 Chassis Mounted Filter
Multi-Stage High Differential and High Common Mode
Options available:
Call us on: